

Membership is also available on-line at lwvky.org

The League of Women Voters of Hopkinsville is a non-profit, non-partisan organization dedicated to promoting active, informed participation in government.

NAME		
ADDRESS		
CITY/STATE	ZIP CODE	
HOME PHONE	CELL PHONE	
EMAIL ADDRESS		
 NEW MEMBER OR CURRENT MEMBER(RENEWING) What League communications do you want to receive? I WANT TO RECEIVE THE KENTUCKY VOTER NEWSLETTER AND LEAGUE INFORMATION VIA EMAIL YOU MAY SEND ME INFORMATION VIA TEXT MESSAGE AND/OR OUTREACH CIRCLE I REQUEST THE KENTUCKY VOTER NEWSLETTER BE MAILED TO ME (one copy per household) 		
SECOND MEMBER option for a HOUSEHOLD MEMBERSHIP		
NAME		
CELL PHONE EM/	AIL ADDRESS	
NEW MEMBER OR CURRENT MEMBER(RENEWING) What League communications does the Second Mi	ombor want to receive?	
What League communications does the Second Member want to receive?		

LEAGUE OF WOMEN VOTERS® OF HOPKINSVILLE

□ I WANT TO RECEIVE THE KENTUCKY VOTER NEWSLETTER AND LEAGUE INFORMATION VIA EMAIL

□ YOU MAY SEND ME INFORMATION VIA TEXT MESSAGE AND/OR OUTREACH CIRCLE

Please indicate your AREAS OF INTEREST (Primary Member)

____VOTER SERVICES/VOTE411 ___COMMUNICATIONS/PR ___REDISTRICTING ____MEET THE CANDIDATES EVENTS ____MEMBERSHIP __LEGISLATIVE LIAISON

___EDUCATION

____HEALTHCARE

Please indicate your AREAS OF INTEREST (Secondary Member)

VOTER SERVICES/VOTE411	LEGISLATIVE LIAISON
COMMUNICATIONS/PR	
REDISTRICTING	EDUCATION
MEET THE CANDIDATES EVENTS	HEALTHCARE
MEMBERSHIP	HOUSING

MEMBERSHIP DUES PAYMENT AND DONATIONS

□ INDIVIDUAL \$50.00 /YEAR

□ HOUSEHOLD \$75.00/YEAR (limited to two members per household)

STUDENT \$10.00/YEAR (students may join at the state level.)

PLEASE MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO: LWV HOPKINSVILLE-CHRISTIAN COUNTY

MAIL FORM AND CHECK TO: LWV HOPKINSVILLE-CHRISTIAN COUNTY 4044 Fort Campbell Blvd. #140 Hopkinsville, KY 42240

For more information, contact LWV of Hopkinsville President @ hopkinsville.lwv@gmail.com